1
Features
• Single 2.7V - 3.6V Supply
• Fast Read Access Time - 200 ns
• Automatic Page Write Operation
– Internal Address and Data Latches for 64 Bytes
– Internal Control Timer
• Fast Write Cycle Times

AT28BV25610
Note: 1. See Valid Part Numbers table below.
Ordering Information (1)
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
200 80 0.02 AT28BV256-20JC
AT28BV256-20PC
AT28BV256-20SC
AT28BV256-20TC
32J
28P6
28S
28T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
80 0.02 AT28BV256-20JI
AT28BV256-20PI
AT28BV256-20SI
AT28BV256-20TI
32J
28P6
28S
28T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
250 80 0.02 AT28BV256-25JC
AT28BV256-25PC
AT28BV256-20SC
AT28BV256-25TC
32J
28P6
28S
28T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
80 0.02 AT28BV256-25JI
AT28BV256-25PI
AT28BV256-20SI
AT28BV256-25TI
32J
28P6
28S
28T
Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
Valid Part Numbers
The following table lists standard Atmel products that can be ordered.
Device Numbers Speed Package and Temperature Combinations
AT28BV256 20 JC, JI, PC, PI, SC, SI, TC, TI
AT28BV256 25 JC, JI, PC, PI, SC, SI, TC, TI
Die Products
Reference Section: Parallel EEPROM Die Products
Package Type